Result

Sheikha Fatma Bint Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan for Ladies Cup

Weather Temperature
G121.0°C
G2 22.0°C
G3 24.9°C
G4 27.0°C

PASSED

ELIMINATED

CEN 100Km Ride on Saturday 17th February 2024 at 06:30AM

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
1 59 Masa Adnan Tonbakji 0006463 /CHA SHAHAM/2013/Gelding/Bay/uknw 106VC71
1 1 07:36:44  07:37:39 P 52/52  00:00:55 | 01:07:39 31.04 01:07:39 31.04 08:27:39 Passed
= SYR 2 1 09:15:58  09:16:54 P 56/56  00:00:56 | 00:49:15 30.46 01:56:54 30.80 09:56:54 Passed
3 1 10:36:10  10:37:15 E 11:08:36 40/44  00:01:05 | 00:40:21 29.74 02:37:15 30.52 11:17:15 Passed
F 1 11:54:10  12:04:18 P 62/52  00:10:08 | 00:36:55 32,51 03:14:10 30.90 Passed
Al Wathba Stables / Jabar Singh Chatur Singh / Al Wathba Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:04 / 00:03:16 Lap/Lead: +00:00:00
2 94 Sharina Ahmad Rashed Almulla Alfalasi 0009028/CERAFINO/2011/Gelding/Bay/uknw 105SK87
1 3 07:36:52  07:38:20 P 60/62  00:01:28 | 01:08:20 30.73 01:08:20 30.73 08:28:20 Passed
= UAE 2 3 09:16:04  09:17:19 P 61/60  00:01:15 | 00:48:59 30.62 01:57:19 30.69 09:57:19 Passed
3 3 10:36:12 10:37:32 E 11:02:35 56/52  00:01:20 | 00:40:13 29.84 02:37:32 30.47 11:17:32 Passed
F 2 11:54:11 12:08:20 P 62/60  00:14:09 | 00:36:39 32.74 03:14:11 30.90 Passed

Al Maghaweer Stables / Shahid Khan Ambaras Khan / Al Maghaweer Stable - 3

Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:12 / 00:04:33

Lap/Lead: +00:00:01

3 33 Fay Mohammad Ali 0009677 /CHELSEA DE LUC/2012/Mare/Grey/DEMISANGARABE 106EH50
~ 1 7 07:36:48  07:39:04 P 64/60  00:02:16 | 01:09:04 30.41 01:09:04 30.41 08:29:04 Passed
N GBR 2 5 09:16:06  09:17:55 P 63/64  00:01:49 | 00:48:51 30.71 01:57:55 30.53 09:57:55 Passed
3 6 10:36:26  10:40:54 E 11:06:04 44/44  00:04:28 | 00:42:59 27.92 02:40:54 29.83 11:20:54 Passed
F 3 11:55:09  12:14:04 P 61/64  00:18:55 | 00:34:15 35.04 03:15:09 30.75 Passed

Al Bawadi Stables / Salman Ali Salman Hassan Al Sabri / Al Bawadi Stable

Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:27:28 / 00:06:52

Lap/Lead: +00:00:59

4 92 Afnan Ibrahim Lenjawi 0006270/USCHWAN HOTSPUR/2008/Gelding/Gray/DemiSangArabe 104UK74
1 2 07:36:50  07:38:09 P 60/62  00:01:19 | 01:08:09 30.81 01:08:09 30.81 08:28:09 Passed
= UAE 2 2 09:16:03  09:17:09 P 61/64  00:01:06 | 00:49:00 30.61 01:57:09 30.73 09:57:09 Passed
3 2 10:36:13  10:37:29 E 11:01:32 | 48/48 00:01:16 | 00:40:20 29.75 02:37:29 30.48 11:17:29 Passed
F 4 11:55:10  12:11:31 P 61/64  00:16:21 | 00:37:41 31.84 03:15:10 30.74 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Saif Salem Mohd Al Farsi / Al Maghaweer Stable - 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:02 / 00:05:00 Lap/Lead: +00:01:00
5 40 Noora Hamad Khalfan Ojan Alqubaisi 0019589/EASY PLAY DE COMBETTE /2014 /Gelding/Grey/Arabe 107DK30
1 9 07:36:47  07:39:24 P 64/60  00:02:37 | 01:09:24 30.26 01:09:24 30.26 08:29:24 Passed
= UAE 2 6 09:16:04  09:18:42 P 63/60  00:02:38 | 00:49:18 30.43 01:58:42 30.33 09:58:42 Passed
3 5 10:36:23  10:40:40 E 11:05:46 | 48/48 00:04:17 | 00:41:58 28.59 02:40:40 29.88 11:20:40 Passed
F 5 11:59:30  12:13:00 P 60/62  00:13:30 | 00:38:50 30.90 03:19:30 30.08 Passed

Al Bawadi Stables / Salman Ali Salman Hassan Al Sabri / Al Bawadi Stable

Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:23:02 / 00:05:45

Lap/Lead: +00:05:20

6 91 Maitha Hasan Mohammad Hasan Almarzoo 0020632 /SANNIESGUNS RED HEART /2011 /Gelding/Chestnut/Arabian 105LD64
1 8 07:37:02  07:39:21 P 64/64  00:02:19 | 01:09:21 30.28 01:09:21 30.28 08:29:21 Passed
= UAE 2 4 09:16:06  09:17:48 P 62/64  00:01:42 | 00:48:27 30.96 01:57:48 30.56 09:57:48 Passed
3 4 10:36:22  10:38:17 E 11:03:05 48/52  00:01:55 | 00:40:29 29.64 02:38:17 30.33 11:18:17 Passed
F 6 12:00:00 12:14:14 P 60/60  00:14:14 | 00:41:43 28.77 03:20:00 30.00 Passed

Al Maghaweer Stables / Shahid Khan Ambaras Khan / Al Maghaweer Stable - 3

Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:10 / 00:05:02

Lap/Lead: +00:05:50

7 11 Alya Obaid Juma Ghanem Alshamsi 0018679/L C PERSEPOLIS/2013/Gelding/Grey/Arab 107BH15
1 5 07:36:49  07:38:47 P 59/60  00:01:58 | 01:08:47 30.53 01:08:47 30.53 08:28:47 Passed
= UAE 2 7 09:16:02  09:17:32 I 09:21:49 | 62/60 00:05:47 | 00:53:02 28.28 02:01:49 29.55 10:01:49 Passed
3 7 10:44:29  10:46:04 E 11:10:55 | 44/44 00:01:35 | 00:44:15 27.12 02:46:04 28.90 11:26:04 Passed
F 7 12:09:16  12:17:15 P 55/56  00:07:59 | 00:43:12 27.78 03:29:16 28.67 Passed

ABH Endurance / Suhail Saeed Alghfeli / ABH Endurance

Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:19 / 00:04:19

Lap/Lead: +00:15:06

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final Gate c2 2207
G2 22.0°C

G3 24.9°C

Resu |t G4 27.0°C

PASSED ELIMINATED
Sheikha Fatma Bint Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan for Ladies Cup CEN 100Km Ride on Saturday 17th February 2024 at 06:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. [Phase Arrival Vet In ST* 2ndInsp. | Horse Recovery | Ph.Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
8 32 Zamzam Hamed Saif Al Hasani 0007436/VALMAO/2009/Gelding/Chestnut/PartArab 105PD59
1 18 | 07:36:52  07:40:15 1 07:43:46 | 54/52  00:06:54 | 01:13:46 28.47 01:13:46 28.47 08:33:46 Passed
- OMA 2 11 | 09:22:41  09:25:35 P 64/56  00:02:54 | 00:51:49 2895 02:05:35 28.67 10:05:35 Passed
3 9 10:47:18  10:52:55 E 11:18:07 | 52/52  00:05:37 | 00:47:20 25.35 02:52:55 27.76 11:32:55 Passed
F 8 12:11:08  12:27:52 P 60/64  00:16:44 | 00:38:13 31.40 03:31:08 28.42 Passed
Al Aryam Endurance Team / Majed Ali Hassan Ahmed Al Marzooqi / Al Aryam Endurance T Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:32:09 / 00:08:02 Lap/Lead: +00:16:58
9 19 Veronica Simula 0007207 /AQABA BEESTING/2011/Gelding/Bay/AngloArab 105WM33
1 10 | 07:36:58  07:40:11 P 61/60  00:03:13 | 01:10:11 29.92 01:10:11 29.92 08:30:11 Passed
l] ITA 2 10 | 09:21:54  09:24:26 P 60/60  00:02:32 | 00:54:15 27.65 02:04:26 28.93 10:04:26 Passed
3 10:47:52  10:50:17 E 11:15:26 | 52/48  00:02:25 | 00:45:51 26.17 02:50:17 28.19 11:30:17 Passed
F 9 12:15:12  12:25:44 P 59/48  00:10:32 | 00:44:55 26.72 03:35:12 27.88 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed / Al Reef Asha ab 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:42 / 00:04:40 Lap/Lead: +00:21:02
10 110 Aya Ali El AkKkoumi 0020163 /HC NASIM/2010/Gelding/Bay/AngloArab 105JR24
1 11 | 07:39:04  07:40:27 P 52/52  00:01:23 | 01:10:27 29.81 01:10:27 29.81 08:30:27 Passed
LBN 2 13 | 09:21:46  09:27:25 P 56/56  00:05:39 | 00:56:58 26.33 02:07:25 28.25 10:07:25 Passed
3 11 | 10:57:24  10:59:00 E 11:24:29 | 52/52  00:01:36 | 00:51:35 23.26 02:59:00 26.82 11:39:00 Passed
F 10 | 12:23:48  12:29:33 P 54/56  00:05:45 | 00:44:48 26.79 03:43:48 26.81 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi / Al Reef Ajban II Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:23 / 00:03:35 Lap/Lead: +00:29:38
11 46 Shamma Darwish M. Ali Bin Sulaiman Alshi 0005896 /MISTY HEIGHTS COBBER /2013 /Gelding/Chestnut/PartArab 106MJ69
1 26 | 07:46:24  07:48:35 P 57/56  00:02:11 | 01:18:35 26.72 01:18:35 26.72 08:38:35 Passed
= UAE 2 20 | 09:34:11  09:36:09 P 64/60  00:01:58 | 00:57:34 26.06 02:16:09 26.44 10:16:09 Passed
3 15 | 11:02:49  11:05:03 E 11:31:14 | 48/48 00:02:14 | 00:48:54 24.54 03:05:03 25.94 11:45:03 Passed
F 11 | 12:28:43  12:35:53 P 52/56  00:07:10 | 00:43:40 27.48 03:48:43 26.23 Passed
Al Aasfa 3 Endurance Stables / Ahmed Mohammed Yafour Mohammed Al Subousi / Al Aasf Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:33 / 00:03:23 Lap/Lead: +00:34:33
12 47 Fatma Mohamed Ibrahim Abdulla Abbas 0008774/RAZORBACK HOUSE /2011 /Gelding/Chestnut/PartArab 107MT47
1 27 | 07:46:23  07:48:56 P 61/60  00:02:33 | 01:18:56 26.60 01:18:56 26.60 08:38:56 Passed
: UAE 2 21 | 09:34:10  09:36:13 P 63/60  00:02:03 | 00:57:17 26.19 02:16:13 26.43 10:16:13 Passed
3 16 | 11:02:49  11:05:05 E 11:31:07 | 48/48 00:02:16 | 00:48:52 24.56 03:05:05 25.93 11:45:05 Passed
F 12 | 12:28:44  12:34:36 P 59/56  00:05:52 | 00:43:39 27.49 03:48:44 26.23 Passed
Al Aasfa 3 Endurance Stables / Ahmed Mohammed Yafour Mohammed Al Subousi / Al Aas Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:44 / 00:03:11 Lap/Lead: +00:34:34
13 75 Rawdha Nasser Mohamed Ali Al Dookhi 0019586 /PRIVATE COLLECTION TE/2011/Mare/Grey/ParedArab 106ED25
1 19 | 07:36:55 07:40:41 I 07:44:38 | 54/56  00:07:43 | 01:14:38 28.14 01:14:38 28.14 08:34:38 Passed
: UAE 2 15 | 09:29:12  09:31:16 P 58/58  00:02:04 | 00:56:38 26.49 02:11:16 27.43 10:11:16 Passed
3 14 | 11:00:00 11:02:33 E 11:27:28 | 40/44 00:02:33 | 00:51:17 23.40 03:02:33 26.29 11:42:33 Passed
F 13 | 12:34:34  12:38:32 P 63/64  00:03:58 | 00:52:01 23.07 03:54:34 25.58 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / Isnad-2 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:18 / 00:04:04 Lap/Lead: +00:40:24
14 15 Hind Khalid Habib Mohammad AlRedha 0003360/GHEERULLA ANDY/2012/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabian 106XG38
1 22 | 07:42:55 07:47:01 P 60/60  00:04:06 | 01:17:01 27.27 01:17:01 27.27 08:37:01 Passed
= UAE 2 25 | 09:36:37  09:40:38 P 63/60  00:04:01 | 01:03:37 23.58 02:20:38 25.60 10:20:38 Passed
3 19 | 11:07:56  11:11:37 E 11:36:20 | 46/48 00:03:41 | 00:50:59 23.54 03:11:37 25.05 11:51:37 Passed
F 14 | 12:38:28  12:48:11 P 58/60  00:09:43 | 00:46:51 25.61 03:58:28 25.16 Passed
MRM Stables / Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore / MRM Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:31 / 00:05:22 Lap/Lead: +00:44:18

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final Gate c2 2207
G2 22.0°C

G3 24.9°C

Resu |t G4 27.0°C

PASSED ELIMINATED
Sheikha Fatma Bint Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan for Ladies Cup CEN 100Km Ride on Saturday 17th February 2024 at 06:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. [Phase Arrival Vet In ST* 2ndInsp. | Horse Recovery | Ph.Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
15 79 Julia Serrabassa Batalla 0018722 /CHAIMA DE RODET /2012 /Mare/Chestnut/Arabe 106LG98
1 28 07:36:56 07:43:54 1 07:48:59 52/56  00:12:03 01:18:59 26.59 01:18:59 26.59 08:38:59 Passed
E ESP 2 26 | 09:36:41  09:40:48 P 57/52  00:04:07 | 01:01:49 24.27 02:20:48 25.57 10:20:48 Passed
3 20 11:07:55 11:12:14 E 11:37:26 46/48  00:04:19 00:51:26 23.33 03:12:14 24.97 11:52:14 Passed
F 15 12:38:49 12:58:15 P 62/64  00:19:26 | 00:46:35 25.76 03:58:49 25.12 Passed
Jumeirah Stables / Saeed Saqar Ghanim Ali AL MARRI / Jumeirah 2 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:39:55 / 00:09:58 Lap/Lead: +00:44:39
16 25 Aisha Badr Salim Helais Alnaqgbi 0018907/S LORAINE/2014 /Mare/Grey/Arabian 107HY36
1 15 07:38:15 07:42:04 P 59/64  00:03:49 01:12:04 29.14 01:12:04 29.14 08:32:04 Passed
= UAE 2 16 | 09:26:01  09:31:55 P 61/64  00:05:54 | 00:59:51 25.06 02:11:55 27.29 10:11:55 Passed
3 17 11:00:02 11:06:14 E 11:36:45 52/52 00:06:12 00:54:19 22.09 03:06:14 25.77 11:46:14 Passed
F 16 12:42:12 12:47:15 P 56/60 00:05:03 00:55:58 21.44 04:02:12 24.77 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Abdulla Hasan Al Hammadi / Al Reef Ajban II Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:58 / 00:05:14 Lap/Lead: +00:48:02
17 31 Kamila Anita Kart 0003716/PADI/2012/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabe 107RE84
1 30 07:42:55 07:53:04 E 08:28:19 56/56  00:10:09 01:23:04 25.28 01:23:04 25.28 08:43:04 Passed
: POL 2 | 28 | 09:43:09 09:45:35 P 64/60  00:02:26 | 01:02:31 2399  02:25:35  24.73 10:25:35 Passed
3 25 | 11:13:48 11:17:21 E 11:42:27 | 52/52 00:03:33 | 00:51:46 23.18 03:17:21 24.32 11:57:21 Passed
F 17 12:43:06 12:52:43 P 60/60 00:09:37 00:45:45 26.23 04:03:06 24.68 Passed
MRM Stables / Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore / MRM Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:25:45 / 00:06:26 Lap/Lead: +00:48:56
18 67 Dorothy Doohan 0020560/ZAMEERA 11 BERING 15/2014/Gelding/Chestnut/PartArab 0031024
1 17 07:36:45 07:43:32 P 63/60 00:06:47 01:13:32 28.56 01:13:32 28.56 08:33:32 Passed
l] IRL 2 19 09:29:57 09:35:42 P 58/60 00:05:45 01:02:10 24.13 02:15:42 26.53 10:15:42 Passed
3 18 | 11:03:00 11:09:50 E 11:35:33 | 48/50  00:06:50 | 00:54:08 2217 03:09:50 25.29 11:49:50 Passed
F 18 12:43:07 13:01:58 P 58/62 00:18:51 00:53:17 22.52 04:03:07 24.68 Passed
Emaar Stables / Fadhl Manea Saleh Al Mathil / Emaar Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:38:13 / 00:09:33 Lap/Lead: +00:48:57
19 29 Latifa Mohammed Amer Salem Alashkhari 0020721/MERCURIX OF GREDOS/2014/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 1081Q79
1 23 | 07:45:59 07:48:06 P 60/64  00:02:07 | 01:18:06 26.89 01:18:06 26.89 08:38:06 Passed
= UAE 2 | 22 | 09:35:50 09:37:56 P 57/60  00:02:06 | 00:59:50  25.07 02:17:56  26.10 10:17:56 Passed
3 21 | 11:10:16  11:12:22 E 11:37:38 | 42/44  00:02:06 | 00:54:26 22.05 03:12:22 24.95 11:52:22 Passed
F | 19 | 12:43:44 12:49:26 P 60/56  00:05:42 | 00:51:22  23.36 04:03:44  24.62 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed / Al Reef Asha ab 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:01 / 00:03:00 Lap/Lead: +00:49:34
20 53 Nadya Ninis 0020065/CANAAN EL SHAMMAR/2012 /Gelding/Chestnut/Arab 106GZ58
1 29 | 07:45:59  07:50:51 P 59/56  00:04:52 | 01:20:51 25.97 01:20:51 25.97 08:40:51 Passed
5 GER 2 27 09:39:39 09:45:01 P 52/52 00:05:22 01:04:10 23.38 02:25:01 24.82 10:25:01 Passed
3 24 | 11:13:07  11:17:04 E 11:41:48 | 44/48 00:03:57 | 00:52:03 23.05 03:17:04 24.36 11:57:04 Passed
F 20 12:45:03 12:52:34 P 58/60 00:07:31 00:47:59 25.01 04:05:03 24.48 Passed
Abdulla Bin Ghalaita / Ahmed Abdulla Ali Bin Ghalita Almheiri / Al Shindagha Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:42 / 00:05:25 Lap/Lead: +00:50:53
21 83 Shamma Abdulaziz Hussain Ali Altawash 0007380/EVEREST KE /2014 /Gelding/Grey/AngaloArabian 106MO50
1 14 | 07:36:42 07:41:04 P 63/56  00:04:22 | 01:11:04 29.55 01:11:04 29.55 08:31:04 Passed
= UAE 2 14 09:21:41 09:27:41 P 61/56  00:06:00 00:56:37 26.49 02:07:41 28.19 10:07:41 Passed
3 13 10:57:26 11:02:26 E 11:27:38 48/52 00:05:00 00:54:45 21.92 03:02:26 26.31 11:42:26 Passed
F 21 | 12:53:30 13:06:45 P 60/60  00:13:15 | 01:11:04 16.89 04:13:30 23.67 Passed
Jumeirah Stables / Saeed Sagar Ghanim Ali AL MARRI / Jumeirah Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:28:37 / 00:07:09 Lap/Lead: +00:59:20

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Result

Sheikha Fatma Bint Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan for Ladies Cup

Weather Temperature

G121.0°C
G2 22.0°C

G3 24.9°C
G4 27.0°C

PASSED

ELIMINATED

CEN 100Km Ride on Saturday 17th February 2024 at 06:30AM

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
22 55 Fatma Sulaiman Issa Al Sulaimani 0019314 /CAL KARUP/2008/Gelding/Bay/Arab 104HA19
1 24 | 07:42:57 07:48:20 P 54/56  00:05:23 | 01:18:20 26.81 01:18:20 26.81 08:38:20 Passed
= UAE 2 24 | 09:36:43  09:39:27 P 59/56  00:02:44 | 01:01:07 24.54 02:19:27 25.82 10:19:27 Passed
3 23 11:13:03 11:15:32 E 11:40:30 48/48  00:02:29 | 00:56:05 21.40 03:15:32 24.55 11:55:32 Passed
F 22 12:55:54  13:03:23 P 56/58 00:07:29 | 01:00:22 19.88 04:15:54 23.45 Passed
Al Ajial 2 Stable / Sultan Ahmed Mohammed Abdulla Al Blooshi / Al Ajial 2 Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:05 / 00:04:31 Lap/Lead: +01:01:44
23 38 Lise Merlin 0009322 /FANTASME J'M AA/2015/Mare/Chestnut/AngaloArabian 107ME41
1 31 07:56:11  07:58:06 P 60/58  00:01:55 | 01:28:06 23.84 01:28:06 23.84 08:48:06 Passed
l] FRA 2 29 09:50:44  09:53:22 P 57/64  00:02:38 | 01:05:16 22.98 02:33:22 23.47 10:33:22 Passed
3 26 11:23:25 11:28:20 E 11:55:30 56/56  00:04:55 | 00:54:58 21.83 03:28:20 23.04 12:08:20 Passed
F 23 12:56:41 13:07:28 P 55/60  00:10:47 | 00:48:21 24.82 04:16:41 23.38 Passed

Al Bawadi Stables / Salman Ali Salman Hassan Al Sabri / Al Bawadi Stables 2

Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:15 / 00:05:03

Lap/Lead: +01:02:31

24 18 Manal Abdullah Mohammed Abdullah Al B 0003991/GHEERULLA CHOKITO/2013/Mare/Grey/PartArab 107DHO7
1 21 | 07:42:57 07:46:12 P 59/56  00:03:15 | 01:16:12 27.56 01:16:12 27.56 08:36:12 Passed
= UAE 2 23 | 09:36:39  09:38:30 P 60/60  00:01:51 | 01:02:18 24.08 02:18:30 25.99 10:18:30 Passed
3 22 | 11:13:07  11:15:11 E 11:40:07 | 48/48 00:02:04 | 00:56:41 21.17 03:15:11 24.59 11:55:11 Passed
F 24 | 12:57:41  13:04:36 P 57/56  00:06:55 | 01:02:30 19.20 04:17:41 23.28 Passed
MRM Stables / Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore / MRM Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:05 / 00:03:31 Lap/Lead: +01:03:31
25 70 Micaela Paroldi 0008107/UMANO/2013/Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 107HV93
1 32 | 08:00:21  08:02:03 P 60/56  00:01:42 | 01:32:03 22.81 01:32:03 22.81 08:52:03 Passed
= ARG 2 30 | 09:57:11  09:59:16 P 60/64  00:02:05 | 01:07:13 22.32 02:39:16 22.60 10:39:16 Passed
3 27 | 11:30:28  11:32:26 E 11:57:30 | 40/44  00:01:58 | 00:53:10 22.57 03:32:26 22.60 12:12:26 Passed
F 25 | 13:03:05  13:08:29 P 55/56  00:05:24 | 00:50:39 23.69 04:23:05 22.81 Passed
Emirates Stables / Jairo Rodriguez Berenguer / Emirates Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:09 / 00:02:47 Lap/Lead: +01:08:55
26 69 Felicitas Barrera 0021054 /SANNIESGUNS BEAULA /2013 /Mare/Grey/UNKNOWN 106ZF69
1 34 | 08:00:23  08:02:06 P 56/52  00:01:43 | 01:32:06 22.80 01:32:06 22.80 08:52:06 Passed
= ARG 2 31 | 09:57:14  09:59:24 P 64/64  00:02:10 | 01:07:18 22.29 02:39:24 22.58 10:39:24 Passed
3 28 | 11:30:34  11:33:36 E 11:58:50 | 44/46  00:03:02 | 00:54:12 22.14 03:33:36 22.47 12:13:36 Passed
F 26 | 13:03:06  13:08:22 P 56/52  00:05:16 | 00:49:30 24.24 04:23:06 22.81 Passed
Emirates Stables / Jairo Rodriguez Berenguer / Emirates Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:11 / 00:03:02 Lap/Lead: +01:08:56
27 14 Juana Demicheli 0020303 /ZAKS AHMIR/2016/Gelding/Bay/Arabe 108EF90
1 45 | 08:06:57  08:09:19 P 58/56  00:02:22 | 01:39:19 21.14 01:39:19 21.14 08:59:19 Passed
= ARG 2 37 | 10:06:04  10:08:02 P 56/56  00:01:58 | 01:08:43 21.83 02:48:02 21.42 10:48:02 Passed
3 31 | 11:42:35 11:44:17 E 12:09:22 | 44/48 00:01:42 | 00:56:15 21.33 03:44:17 21.40 12:24:17 Passed
F 27 | 13:13:57  13:19:01 P 51/60  00:05:04 | 00:49:40 24.16 04:33:57 21.90 Passed
Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stable / Abdulla Ahmad Ali Sultan Alsubousi / Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:06 / 00:02:46 Lap/Lead: +01:19:47
28 41 DariaLoseva 0009693 /MANAAR/2015/Mare/Grey/DemiSangArabe 107NC69
1 38 | 08:00:26  08:03:35 P 64/60  00:03:09 | 01:33:35 22.44 01:33:35 22.44 08:53:35 Passed
i RUS 2 33 | 09:57:20  10:02:57 P 59/56  00:05:37 | 01:09:22 21.62 02:42:57 22.09 10:42:57 Passed
3 29 | 11:36:37  11:40:40 E 12:04:44 | 42/40 00:04:03 | 00:57:43 20.79 03:40:40 21.75 12:20:40 Passed
F 28 | 13:14:59  13:23:12 P 55/56  00:08:13 | 00:54:19 22.09 04:34:59 21.82 Passed

Al Jazeera Stables / Khaled Faisal Salameh Al Amir / Al Jazeera Stable 1

Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:02 / 00:05:15

Lap/Lead: +01:20:49

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Result

Sheikha Fatma Bint Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan for Ladies Cup

Weather Temperature

G1

21.0°C

G2 22.0°C

G3 24.9°C
G4 27.0°C

PASSED

ELIMINATED

CEN 100Km Ride on Saturday 17th February 2024 at 06:30AM

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. [Phase Arrival Vet In ST* 2ndInsp. | Horse Recovery | Ph.Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
29 90 Mariam Sultan Abdulla Mohammed Bashu 0020287/TORGOT/2016/Gelding/Chestnut/Crossbred 0032122
1 35 | 08:00:31  08:02:42 P 60/64  00:02:11 | 01:32:42 22.65 01:32:42 22.65 08:52:42 Passed
= UAE 2 34 | 09:57:17  10:03:21 P 64/60  00:06:04 | 01:10:39 21.23 02:43:21 22.04 10:43:21 Passed
3 30 11:36:38  11:42:02 E 12:08:12 56/52  00:05:24 | 00:58:41 20.45 03:42:02 21.62 12:22:02 Passed
F 29 13:23:59  13:32:00 P 64/64  00:08:01 | 01:01:57 19.37 04:43:59 21.13 Passed

Mohamed Elsawi Elbiali / Mohamed Yousif Ali Malulla Alhammadi / Azzam Endurance Stab

Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:40 / 00:05:25

Lap/Lead: +01:29:49

30 71 Ellina Iarygina 0020418/HH MULITERO/2012 /Gelding/Grey/AangloArab 106GP07
